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Academic Advisors
Advisors are listed by department, followed by email address and telephone number.

Aviation	 Keunsang “Chris” Cho	 kecho@puc.edu	 707 965-6219

Biology	 John Duncan	 jduncan@puc.edu	 707 965-6632
			   Floyd Hayes	 fhayes@puc.edu	 707 965-6401
			   Bryan Ness	 bness@puc.edu	 707 965-6634
			   Backil Sung	 bsung@puc.edu	 707 965-6633
			   Robin Vance	 rvance@puc.edu	 707 965-6227
			   Aimee Wyrick	 awyrick@puc.edu	 707 965-6636

Business Administration	 David Bell	 dbell@puc.edu	 707 965-6527
& Economics	 Abram Fisher	 ayfisher@puc.edu	 707 965-6521
			   Keith Neergaard	 kneergaard@puc.edu	 707 965-6523

Chemistry	 Kent Davis	 kadavis@puc.edu	 707 965-7600
			   Marie Pak 	 mpak@puc.edu	 707 965-7598
			   Robert Wilson	 rlwilson@puc.edu	 707 965-7603

Communication	 Tara Hargrove	 thargrove@puc.edu	 707 965-6687 	
			   Tammy McGuire	 tmcguire@puc.edu 	 707 965-6694

Education	 Jean Buller	 jbuller@puc.edu	 707 965-7266
			   Kathleen Jefferson	 kjefferson@puc.edu	 707 965-6649
			   Jennifer Peñaflorida	 jpenaflorida@puc.edu	

English	 Catherine Tetz	 ctetz@puc.edu	 301-792-5916	
			   Linda Gill	 llgill@puc.edu	 707 965-6609
			   Jennifer Peñaflorida	 jpenaflorida@puc.edu 	

History	 William Logan	 wlogan@puc.edu	 707 965-6403 
			   Howard Munson	 hmunson@puc.edu	 707 965-6404

Honors	 Allison Fox	 adfox@puc.edu	 707 965-6322

Kinesiology	 Robert Paulson	 bpaulson@puc.edu	 707 965-6348

Math & Physics (MP)	 Chantel Blackburn	 cblackburn@puc.edu	 707 965-6682
 			   James Robertson 	 jrobertson@puc.edu	 707 965-6684

Music	 Rachelle Davis	 rdavis@puc.edu	 707 965-6655
			   Asher Raboy	 araboy@puc.edu	 707 965-7137

Nursing & Health Sciences	 Lorie Johns	 ljohns@puc.edu	 707 965-7626
			   Jeff Joiner	 jjoiner@puc.edu	 707 965-7031
			   Matthew Russell	 mrussell@puc.edu	 707 965-7032

Psychology & Social Work	 Libna Arroyo	 larroyo@puc.edu 	
			   Michael Jefferson	 mjefferson@puc.edu	 707 965-6325
			   Damaris Perez	 dperez@puc.edu	 707 965-6546
			   Benjamin Zinke	 azinke@puc.edu		

Theology	 Young Chun Kim	 yckim@puc.edu	 707 965-6406
				    Jim Wibberding	 jwibberding@puc.edu	 707 965-6513 	
	 			   Ross Winkle	 rwinkle@puc.edu	 707 965-6511

Visual Arts	 Jon Carstens	 jcarstens@puc.edu	 707 965-6606
				    Amy Cronk	 akcronk@puc.edu	 707 965-7241
				    Tim de la Torre	 tdelatorre@puc.edu	 707 965-6371
				    Brian Kyle	 brkyle@puc.edu	 707 965-6605
				    Rajeev Sigamoney	 rsigamoney@puc.edu	 707 965-6314

World Languages	 Sylvia Rasi Gregorutti	 srasi@puc.edu	 707 965-6510

Undeclared	 Martin Pita	 mpita@puc.edu	 707 965-7688
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Preprofessional Advisors	
Art Therapy	 Amy Cronk	 akcronk@puc.edu	 707 965-7241
Dentistry	 Abram Fisher	 ayfisher@puc.edu	 707 965-6521 
			   Tammy McGuire	 tmcguire@puc.edu	 707 965-6694

				    Keith Neergaard	 kneergaard@puc.edu	 707 965-6523
			   James Robertson 	 jrobertson@puc.edu	 707 965-6684 		
			   Robert Wilson	 rlwilson@puc.edu	 707 965-7603
			   Aimee Wyrick	 awyrick@puc.edu	 707 965-6636
Law	 Abram Fisher	 ayfisher@puc.edu	 707 965-6521
			   Tara Hargrove	 thargrove@puc.edu	 707 965-6687 	
			   Howard Munson	 hmunson@puc.edu	 707 965-6404
Medicine 	 Kent Davis	 kadavis@puc.edu	 707 965-7600
			   John Duncan	 jduncan@puc.edu	 707 965-6632
			   Abram Fisher	 ayfisher@puc.edu	 707 965-6521 		
			   Tammy McGuire	 tmcguire@puc.edu	 707 965-6694

				    Keith Neergaard	 kneergaard@puc.edu	 707 965-6523
				    Marie Pak	 mpak@puc.edu	 707 965-7598

			   Robin Vance	 rvance@puc.edu	 707 965-6227
Optometry	 John Duncan	 jduncan@puc.edu	 707 965-6632
Pharmacy	 Kent Davis	 kadavis@puc.edu	 707 965-7600	
Physical Therapy	 John Duncan	 jduncan@puc.edu	 707 965-6632
Public Health	 Nancy Jacobo	 njacobo@puc.edu	 707 965-7688
Veterinary Medicine	 Bryan Ness	 bness@puc.edu	 707 965-6634

Preprofessional Advisor for Allied Health Programs	
Allied Health	 Jeff Joiner	 jjoiner@puc.edu	 707 965-7031
	 • Cardiac Electrophysiology Technology
	 • Clinical Laboratory Science (CLS)
	 • Communication Sciences (Speech Pathology)
	 • Dental Hygiene
	 • Diagnostic Medical Sonography
	 • Health Information Administration
	 • Medical Radiography
	 • Nuclear Medicine
	 • Nutrition & Dietetics
	 • Occupational Therapy
	 • Orthotics & Prosthetics
	 • Pathologists’ Assistant
	 • Physical Therapist Assisting
	 • Physician’s Assistant
	 • Radiation Sciences
	 • Respiratory Care
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